PRODUCT SUMMARY
KODAK KAI-2020 IMAGE SENSOR
1600 (H) X 1200 (V) PROGRESSIVE SCAN INTERLINE CCD IMAGE SENSOR
DESCRIPTION
DESCRIPTION
The KODAK KAI-2020 Image Sensor is a high
performance 2-million pixel sensor designed for a wide
range of medical, scientific and machine vision

Parameters above are specified at T = 40° C unless otherwise noted.
©Eastman Kodak Company, 2007 www.kodak.com/go/imagers Revision 3.0 MTD/PS-0692
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number Product Name Description Marking Code
4H0466 KAI- 2020-AAA-CF-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Quartz Cover Glass (no coatings), Engineering Sample
4H0465 KAI- 2020-AAA-CF-BA
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Quartz Cover Glass (no coatings), Standard Grade
4H0458 KAI- 2020-AAA-CR-AE
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Engineering Sample
4H0457 KAI- 2020-AAA-CR-BA
Monochrome, No Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Standard Grade
KAI-2020
Serial Number
4H0794 KAI- 2020-ABA-CD-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
4H0793 KAI- 2020-ABA-CD-BA
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
4H0796 KAI- 2020-ABA-CR-AE
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Engineering Sample
4H0795 KAI- 2020-ABA-CR-BA
Monochrome, Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Standard Grade
KAI-2020M
Serial Number
4H0460 KAI- 2020-CBA-CD-AE
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Engineering Sample
4H0459 KAI- 2020-CBA-CD-BA
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (both sides), Standard Grade
4H0844 KAI- 2020-CBA-CR-AE
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Engineering Sample
4H0843 KAI- 2020-CBA-CR-BA
Color (Bayer RGB), Telecentric Microlens, CERDIP Package (sidebrazed),
Taped Clear Cover Glass with AR coating (2 sides), Standard Grade
KAI-2020CM
Serial Number